Generatis of Faith
The Creed — Our Profession of Faith
Saints Martha & Mary Church

2018 — 2019

| Believe:
September 18 Tuesday Faith Festival*, Parish Hall, 5:30 — 8:00 p.m.
September 19 Wednesday Faith Festival*, Parish Hall, 5:00 — 7:30 p.m.
October 14 Event Mass: 28" Sunday Ordinary Time, 10:00, Church

| Believe in one God, Maker of Heaven and Earth:
October 16 Tuesday Faith Festival*, Parish Hall, 5:30 — 8:00 p.m.
October 17 Wednesday Faith Festival*, Parish Hall, 5:00 — 7:30 p.m.
November 4 Event Mass: 31st Sunday, Ordinary Time, 10:00, Church

| Believe in One Lord Jesus Christ, the Only Begotten Son of God/Child Safety:
November 13 Tuesday Faith Festival*, Parish Hall, 5:30 — 8:00 p.m.
November 14 Wednesday Faith Festival*, Parish Hall, 5:00 — 7:30 p.m.
December 24 Event Mass: Christmas Vigil, 4:00, Church

He Suffered Death, and Was Buried and Rose Again on the Third Day:
January 15 Tuesday Faith Festival*, Parish Hall, 5:30 — 8:00 p.m.
January 16 Wednesday Faith Festival*, Parish Hall, 5:00 — 7:30 p.m.
April 21 Event Mass: Easter, 10:00, Church

| Believe in the Holy Spirit, the Lord, the Giver of Life:
February 12 Tuesday Faith Festival*, Parish Hall, 5:30 — 8:00 p.m.
February 13 Wednesday Faith Festival*, Parish Hall, 5:00 — 7:30 p.m.
June 9 Event Mass: Pentecost Sunday, 10:00, Church

| Believe in One, Holy, Catholic & Apostolic Church/Jeopardy Review:
March 26 Tuesday Faith Festival*, Parish Hall, 5:30 — 8:00 p.m.
March 27 Wednesday Faith Festival*, Parish Hall, 5:00 — 7:30 p.m.
June 9 Event Mass: Pentecost Sunday, 10:00, Church

*Since there are only six festivals per year, we expect attendance at every festival. If you are unable to attend your
scheduled festival, you may call 508-947-2050 or email michellesylvia@cranberrycatholic.org to reschedule to a different
session in Middleboro or Lakeville. See complete calendar on back.

Each family with perfect attendance will be entered into the lottery for a refund of your family registration fee during the
spring registration.

Per festival meal charge is $4 for children in grades 5 & under & $6 for adults & children in grade 6 & up.
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= GOF SH Faith Festival, M & Th 5:30, Fri 6:00 & Sun. 12:30
= GOF MM Faith Festvial, Tu 5:30, W 5:00



